
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 4,779 5,674
2 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 5,498 5,843
3 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 5,222 6,164
4 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 5,874 6,505
5 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 6,047 -
6 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 6,117 -
7 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA 6,137 -
8 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 5,752 6,309
2 1070670004507 Wanstok	Oren FRA 5,601 6,383
3 1070670000753 Roignant	Leny FRA 7,364 7,809
4 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA 9,089 9,396
5 1070670002604 Menes	Gaetan FRA 13,123 -
6 1070670007212 Goutteux	Arthur FRA DQ -
6 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 5,820 6,831
2 1090670004505 Roudaut	Titouan FRA 7,066 7,479
3 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 6,917 8,075
4 1090670005911 Quitte	Arthur FRA 10,422 9,596
5 1080670002605 Menes	Vincent FRA 10,657 -
6 1090670007182 Urien	Moreau	De	Lizoreux	Timote FRA 11,629 -
7 1090670007180 Leon	Mathis FRA 11,875 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	MCJS	Men

Roll	in	Brest	II
Brest,	France,	9	-	10	March	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	BM	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2000670000459 Grall	Justine FRA 4,998 5,837
2 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,296 5,839
3 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 5,185 6,045
4 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 5,380 6,304
5 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 5,424 -
6 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 5,729 -
7 2030670002584 Toullec	Pauline FRA 7,260 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2040670000379 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA 5,582 6,093
2 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 5,530 6,492
3 2040670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA 5,776 6,944
4 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 6,111 7,295
5 2050670000711 Ropars	Annaig FRA 6,044 -
6 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 6,968 -
7 2040670000720 Appriou	Floriane FRA 7,612 8,569
8 2050670000716 Morel	Helea FRA 8,555 9,035
9 2040670003037 Pouliquen	Ines FRA 8,614 -
10 2050670002988 Hameau	Mailys FRA 8,718 -
11 2040670003008 Le	Hir	Oceane FRA 8,834 -
12 2050670007185 Coz	Tifany FRA 9,084 -
13 2050670006049 Sarkissian	Eva FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 5,488 6,304
2 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 5,922 6,720
3 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 5,890 7,210
4 2070670000737 Malaurie	Hannah FRA 6,810 8,114
5 2060670004506 Le	Goff	Nolwenn FRA 8,661 -
6 2070670000738 Morel	Lyla FRA 9,181 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA 6,948 7,683
2 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 6,903 7,580
3 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 7,708 8,157
4 2070670007193 Leon	Lilou FRA DQ 15,197

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA F
2 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA F
3 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA M
4 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA F
5 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA M
6 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA M
7 1070670007212 Goutteux	Arthur FRA M
8 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA M
9 1070670002604 Menes	Gaetan FRA M
10 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 125
2 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 120
3 1970670003147 Pyrovolou	Ioannis FRA 110
4 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA 110
2 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 105
3 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 105
4 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA 100
4 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 100
6 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 95
2 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 90
3 1070670004507 Wanstok	Oren FRA 90
4 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 80
4 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA 80
6 1070670007212 Goutteux	Arthur FRA 0
6 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA 0
6 1070670000753 Roignant	Leny FRA 0

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MC	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 85
2 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 80
3 1090670007182 Urien	Moreau	De	Lizoreux	Timote FRA 70
4 1080670005914 Colin	Marius FRA 70
5 1090670005911 Quitte	Arthur FRA 60
5 1090670007180 Leon	Mathis FRA 60
5 1090670007179 Donet	Malik FRA 60
8 1100670007213 Donet	Yanis FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 90
2 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 80
3 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 80
4 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 85
2 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 85
3 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 85
4 2060670004506 Le	Goff	Nolwenn FRA 80
4 2040670000379 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA 80
6 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 75
7 2070670000737 Malaurie	Hannah FRA 70
8 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 60
9 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 50

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 75
2 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 70
3 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 50
4 2090670005908 Thepaut	Adele FRA 40
4 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 40
4 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA 40

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	BM	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussines	Women




